
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No 

27 

22 

41 

7 

73 

12 

9 

88 

23 

5 

45 

10 

24 

97 

64 

21 

33 

87 

40 

3 

16 

4 

72 

62 

65 

35 

11 

96 

77 

18 

20 

89 

Rider 

Iker LECUONA 
Sam LOWES 
Brad BINDER 
Lorenzo BALDASSARRI 
Alex MARQUEZ 
Tom LUTHI 
Jorge NAVARRO 
Jorge MARTIN 
Marcel SCHROTTER 
Andrea LOCATELLI 
Tetsuta NAGASHIMA 
Luca MARINI 
Simone CORSI 
Xavi VIERGE 
Bo BENDSNEYDER 
Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO 
Enea BASTIANINI 
Remy GARDNER 
Augusto FERNANDEZ 
Lukas TULOVIC 
Joe ROBERTS 
Steven ODENDAAL 
Marco BEZZECCHI 
Stefano MANZI 
Philipp OETTL 
Somkiat CHANTRA 
Nicolo BULEGA 
Jake DIXON 
Dominique AEGERTER 
Xavier CARDELUS 
Dimas Ekky PRATAMA 
Khairul Idham PAWI 

Nat 

SPA 

GBR 

RSA 

ITA 

SPA 

SWI 

SPA 

SPA 

GER 

ITA 

JPN 

ITA 

ITA 

SPA 

NED 

ITA 

ITA 

AUS 

SPA 

GER 

USA 

RSA 

ITA 

ITA 

GER 

THA 

ITA 

GBR 

SWI 

AND 

INA 

MAL 

Team 

American Racing KTM  

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

FlexBox HP 40 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

Dynavolt Intact GP 

+Ego Speed Up  

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Dynavolt Intact GP 

Italtrans Racing Team 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Team 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Tasca Racing Scuderia Moto2 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

NTS RW Racing GP 

+Ego Speed Up  

Italtrans Racing Team 

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Team 

FlexBox HP 40 

Kiefer Racing 

American Racing KTM 

NTS RW Racing GP 

Red Bull KTM Tech 3 

MV Agusta Idealavoro Forward  

Red Bull KTM Tech 3 

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Angel Nieto Team 

MV Agusta Idealavoro Forward 

Angel Nieto Team 

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

KALEX 

KTM 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

KTM 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

NTS 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KTM 

KTM 

NTS 

KTM 

MV AGUSTA 

KTM 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KTM 

MV AGUSTA 

KTM 

KALEX 

KALEX 

Time 

1:41.227 
1:41.367 
1:41.499 
1:41.571 
1:41.613 
1:41.666 
1:41.787 
1:41.867 
1:41.883 
1:42.011 
1:42.021 
1:42.109 
1:42.128 
1:42.154 
1:42.191 
1:42.411 
1:42.492 
1:42.524 
1:42.749 
1:42.815 
1:42.893 
1:42.909 
1:43.133 
1:43.159 
1:43.181 
1:43.464 
1:43.634 
1:43.736 
1:43.760 
1:43.767 
1:43.955 
1:44.032 

Lap 

19 

24 

15 

17 

17 

21 

12 

17 

15 

24 

13 

5 

22 

22 

11 

6 

14 

5 

19 

23 

20 

12 

18 

23 

15 

28 

5 

3 

18 

10 

18 

16 

Total 

19 

25 

26 

29 

19 

23 

18 

24 

23 

25 

17 

14 

22 

22 

17 

19 

14 

23 

19 

25 

20 

27 

21 

25 

20 

31 

7 

4 

23 

20 

22 

19 

Diff 

0.140 

0.272 

0.344 

0.386 

0.439 

0.560 

0.640 

0.656 

0.784 

0.794 

0.882 

0.901 

0.927 

0.964 

1.184 

1.265 

1.297 

1.522 

1.588 

1.666 

1.682 

1.906 

1.932 

1.954 

2.237 

2.407 

2.509 

2.533 

2.540 

2.728 

2.805 

Gap 

0.140 

0.132 

0.072 

0.042 

0.053 

0.121 

0.080 

0.016 

0.128 

0.010 

0.088 

0.019 

0.026 

0.037 

0.220 

0.081 

0.032 

0.225 

0.066 

0.078 

0.016 

0.224 

0.026 

0.022 

0.283 

0.170 

0.102 

0.024 

0.007 

0.188 

0.077 

M o t o r c y c l e  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Moto2™/ Moto3™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto2 

Day 1 Session 3 

Practice (1:15:00 Time) started at 15:20:00 

Jerez Circuit 4.423 km 

2/20/2019 15:20 


